Team

Bethel Baptist Purple
Community Baptist
Crosspointe

Bethel Baptist Blue

August 23, 2014

Won

N OO N

Standings

Lower Division

Lost Win %o Streak

3 .700 Won 5
4 .600 Lost 2
5 .500 Won 2
8 .200 Lost 5

RF RA
122 87
90 50
67 79
54 117

Diff
35
40

-12
-63

GB

1.0

2.0
5.0
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