## Standings

## Lower Division

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	Diff	GB
Bethel Baptist Purple	7	3	.700	Won 5	122	87	35	
Community Baptist	6	4	.600	Lost 2	90	50	40	1.0
Crosspointe	5	5	.500	Won 2	67	79	-12	2.0
Bethel Baptist Blue	2	8	.200	Lost 5	54	117	-63	5.0

August 23, 2014 Page 1 of 1